DELTA
DOWN

S

RACETRACK ¢ CASINO ¢ HOTEL

Tuesday

January 2020

Delta Downs Simulcast Calendar

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Pegasus World Cup
Gulfstream Park Jan.
25th

11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:35 AM
11:45 AM
11:46 AM
11:50 AM
12:10 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
2:45PM
4:55PM
5:00 PM

Laurel Park

Parx

Gulfstream Park
Mahoning Valley
Tampa Bay
Aqueduct
Turfway Park
Fair Grounds
Santa Anita

Turf Paradise
Golden Gate
Delta Downs
Northfield Park (H)

11:35 AM
12:30 PM
4:55 PM
5:15 PM
6:15 PM

2

Gulfstream Park
Fair Grounds
Delta Downs
Turfway Park
Meadowlands (H)

3

11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:40 AM
12:30 PM
12:55 PM
1:25PM
2:00 PM
2:45PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM
6:15PM
9:00 PM

Gulfstream Park
Laurel Park
Tampa Bay

Fair Grounds
Hawthorne
Sunland Park
Santa Anita
Golden Gate
Penn National
Turfway Park
Delta Downs
Northfield Park (H)
Meadowlands (H)
Los Alamitos

4

Gulfstream Park
Mahoning Valley
Laurel Park

Parx

Aqueduct

Tampa Bay

Fair Grounds
Hawthorne
Louisiana Downs
Sunland Park
Santa Anita

Turf Paradise
Golden Gate
Penn National
Northfield Park (H)
Turfway Park
Delta Downs
Mohawk Park (H)
Meadowlands (H)

11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM
12:55 PM
1:00 PM
1:25PM
1:30PM
1:40 PM
2:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:55 PM
6:10 PM
6:15PM
8:00 PM

6

5

8

9

10

Los Alamitos
11

11:25 AM Laurel Park 11:25 AM Parx 11:25 AM Parx 11:25 AM Tampa Bay 11:25 AM Laurel Park Orleans stakes Sam' s Town Stakes
11:30 AM Aqueduct 11:45 AM Mahoning Valley  [11:45 AM Mahoning Valley  |11:45 AM Mahoning Valley  [11:35 AM Gulfstream Park 11:25 AM Laurel Park 11:00 AM Gulfstream Park
11:35 AM Gulfstream Park 1:00 PM Louisiana Downs 1:00 PM Louisiana Downs  |12:05 PM Gulfstream Park 11:50 AM Aqueduct 11:35 AM Gulfstream Park  |11:15 AM Mahoning Valley
11:45 AM Tampa Bay 1:40 PM Turf Paradise 1:25 PM Sunland Park 1:40 PM Turf Paradise 12:30 PM Fair Grounds 11:45 AM Tampa Bay 11:25 AM Laurel Park
12:30 PM Fair Grounds 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 1:40 PM Turf Paradise 4:55 PM Delta Downs 4:55 PM Delta Downs 11:50 AM Aqueduct 11:25 AM Parx
1:00 PM Louisiana Downs 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 5:00 PM Penn National 5:15 PM Turfway Park 12:30 PM Fair Grounds 11:30 AM Aqueduct
1:25 PM Sunland Park 6:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 1:25 PM Sunland Park 11:45 AM Tampa Bay
1:40 PM Turf Paradise 6:00 PM Charles Town 6:00 PM Charles Town 2:45PM Golden Gate 12:30 PM Fair Grounds
2:30 PM Santa Anita 6:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 3:00 PM Santa Anita 1:00 PM Louisiana Downs
2:45PM Golden Gate 5:00 PM Penn National 1:25 PM Sunland Park
5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) 5:15 PM Turfway Park 1:40 PM Turf Paradise
7:20 PM Los Alamitos 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 2:30 PM Santa Anita
5:55 PM Delta Downs 2:45 PM Golden Gate
6:00 PM Charles Town 5:00 PM Penn National
6:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H)
6:15 PM Meadowlands (H) 5:15 PM Turfway Park
6:45 PM Sam Houston 5:50 PM Yonkers (H)
9:00 PM Los Alamitos 5:55 PM Delta Downs
6:00 PM Charles Town
6:10 PM Mohawk Park (H)
6:15 PM Meadowlands (H)
6:45 PM Sam Houston
8:00 PM Los Alamitos
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
11:00 AM Gulfstream Park 11:25 AM Parx 11:25 AM Parx 11:27 AM Tampa Bay 11:25 AM Laurel Park 11:25 AM Laurel Park 11:00 AM Gulfstream Park
11:25 AM Laurel Park 11:45 AM Mahoning Valley  [11:45 AM Mahoning Valley |11:35 AM Gulfstream Park 11:35 AM Gulfstream Park  |11:35 AM Gulfstream Park  |11:15 AM Mahoning Valley
11:45 AM Tampa Bay 1:00 PM Louisiana Downs 1:00 PM Louisiana Downs  |11:45 AM Mahoning Valley  |12:30 PM Fair Grounds 11:46 AM Tampa Bay 11:25 AM Laurel Park
11:50 AM Aqueduct 1:40 PM Turf Paradise 1:25PM Sunland Park 12:20 PM Sam Houston 2:45PM Golden Gate 11:50 AM Aqueduct 11:25 AM Parx
12:30 PM Fair Grounds 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 1:40 PM Turf Paradise 1:40 PM Turf Paradise 4:55 PM Delta Downs 12:30 PM Fair Grounds 11:30 AM Aqueduct
1:00 PM Louisiana Downs 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 4:55 PM Delta Downs 5:15 PM Turfway Park 1:25 PM Sunland Park 11:35 AM Tampa Bay
1:25 PM Sunland Park 6:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 5:00 PM Penn National 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 2:45 PM Golden Gate 12:00 PM Fair Grounds
1:40 PM Turf Paradise 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 6:00 PM Charles Town 3:00 PM Santa Anita 1:00 PM Louisiana Downs
2:30 PM Santa Anita 6:00 PM Charles Town 6:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 5:00 PM Penn National 1:25 PM Sunland Park
2:45 PM Golden Gate 5:15 PM Turfway Park 1:40 PM Turf Paradise
5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 2:30 PM Santa Anita
7:25 PM Los Alamitos 5:55 PM Delta Downs 2:45 PM Golden Gate
6:00 PM Charles Town 5:00 PM Penn National
6:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H)
6:15 PM Meadowlands (H) 5:15 PM Turfway Park
6:45 PM Sam Houston 5:50 PM Yonkers (H)
9:00 PM Los Alamitos 5:55 PM Delta Downs
6:00 PM Charles Town
6:10 PM Mohawk Park (H)
6:15 PM Meadowlands (H)

6:45 PM Sam Houston

8:00 PM Los Alamitos




DELTA
DOWN
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RACETRACK ¢ CASINO ¢ HOTEL

Tuesday

January 2020

Delta Downs Simulcast Calendar

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
11:25 AM Laurel Park Martin Luther King Jr. Day |11:25 AM Parx 11:35 AM Tampa Bay 11:35 AM Gulfstream Park  |11:25 AM Laurel Park Pegasus World Cup- GP
11:30 AM Aqueduct 11:25 AM Laurel Park 11:45 AM Mahoning Valley  |11:45 AM Mahoning Valley  |11:35 AM Tampa Bay 11:35 AM Gulfstream Park 10:30 AM Gulfstream Park
11:35 AM Gulfstream Park 11:25 AM Parx 1:00 PM Louisiana Downs |12:00 PM Sam Houston 11:50 AM Aqueduct 11:35 AM Tampa Bay 11:15 AM Mahoning Valley
11:35 AM Tampa Bay 11:35 AM Gulfstream Park 1:30 PM Sunland Park 1:40 PM Turf Paradise 12:30 PM Fair Grounds 11:50 AM Aqueduct 11:25 AM Laurel Park
12:30 PM Fair Grounds 11:45 AM Mahoning Valley 1:40 PM Turf Paradise 4:55 PM Delta Downs 3:00 PM Santa Anita 12:30 PM Fair Grounds 11:25 AM Parx
1:00 PM Louisiana Downs  |11:50 AM Aqueduct 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 5:00 PM Penn National 4:55 PM Delta Downs 1:30 PM Oaklawn Park 11:30 AM Aqueduct
1:25 PM Sunland Park 12:30 PM Fair Grounds 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 5:15 PM Turfway Park 1:30 PM Sunland Park 11:35 AM Tampa Bay
1:40 PM Turf Paradise 1:00 PM Louisiana Downs 6:00 PM Charles Town 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 2:45 PM Golden Gate 12:30 PM Fair Grounds
2:30 PM Santa Anita 1:15 PM Golden Gate 6:00 PM Charles Town 3:00 PM Santa Anita 1:00 PM Louisiana Downs
2:45 PM Golden Gate 1:40 PM Turf Paradise 6:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 5:00 PM Penn National 1:00 PM Oaklawn Park
5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 2:30 PM Santa Anita 5:15 PM Turfway Park 1:30 PM Sunland Park
7:00 PM Los Alamitos 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 1:40 PM Turf Paradise
5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 5:55 PM Delta Downs 2:30 PM Santa Anita
6:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 6:00 PM Charles Town 2:45 PM Golden Gate
6:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 5:00 PM Penn National
6:15 PM Meadowlands (H) 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H)
6:45 PM Sam Houston 5:15 PM Turfway Park
9:00 PM Los Alamitos 5:50 PM Yonkers (H)
5:55 PM Delta Downs
6:00 PM Charles Town
6:10 PM Mohawk Park (H)
6:15 PM Meadowlands (H)
6:45 PM Sam Houston
8:00 PM Los Alamitos
26 27 28 29 30 31
11:25 AM Laurel Park 11:25 AM Parx 11:25 AM Parx 11:35 AM Gulfstream Park 11:25 AM Laurel Park 11:25 AM Laurel Park
11:30 AM Aqueduct 11:45 AM Mahoning Valley  |11:45 AM Mahoning Valley |11:35 AM Tampa Bay 11:35 AM Gulfstream Park 11:35 AM Gulfstream Park
11:35 AM Gulfstream Park 1:00 PM Louisiana Downs 1:00 PM Louisiana Downs  |11:45 AM Mahoning Valley |11:50 AM Aqueduct 11:35 AM Tampa Bay
11:35 AM Tampa Bay 1:40 PM Turf Paradise 1:30 PM Sunland Park 12:00 PM Sam Houston 12:30 PM Fair Grounds 11:50 AM Aqueduct
12:30 PM Fair Grounds 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 1:40 PM Turf Paradise 1:40 PM Turf Paradise 2:30 PM Santa Anita 12:30 PM Fair Grounds
1:00 PM Sam Houston 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 4:55 PM Delta Downs 2:45 PM Golden Gate 1:30 PM Oaklawn Park
1:00 PM Louisiana Downs 6:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 5:00 PM Penn National 4:55 PM Delta Downs 1:30 PM Sunland Park
1:30 PM Oaklawn Park 5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) | 5:15 PM Turfway Park 2:30 PM Santa Anita
1:30 PM Sunland Park 6:00 PM Charles Town 5:50 PM Yonkers (H) 2:45 PM Golden Gate
1:40 PM Turf Paradise 6:00 PM Charles Town 5:00 PM Penn National
2:30 PM Santa Anita 6:10 PM Mohawk Park (H) 5:15 PM Turfway Park
2:45 PM Golden Gate 5:50 PM Yonkers (H)
5:00 PM Northfield Park (H) 5:55 PM Delta Downs
7:00 PM Los Alamitos 6:00 PM Charles Town
6:10 PM Mohawk Park (H)
6:15 PM Meadowlands (H)
6:45 PM Sam Houston

(H) = Harness

Schedule is subject to change.
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